Tuotekortti 532373

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/valaisin-fenix-e28r532373

Valaisin Fenix E28R 1500LM

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Tuotemerkki

Hinta

1500LM

532373

910913
6942870307503
Fenix

67,95 €
54,14 € (alv 0 %)
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